Classifica Definitiva

Circuito OriCup Inverno 2022-2023

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 09:15:10

Data: 11/02/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BATTISTI Jacopo
BONATO Agata
COLME Davide
BROSEGHINI Mattia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

FAVA Pietro
BATTISTI Davide
CARLIN Leonardo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BONATO Luca
Vadala Giovanni
MIORI Linda
RINALDI Anna
MONTIBELER Miran
COLME Sofia
TRENTIN Veronica
MOTTER Marco
BROSEGHINI Manuel
MOTTER Gloria
CONCI Agnese
PEGHINI Chiara
SAVOI Damiano
CASOT Maria Antonietta
MESCO Flavia
MOSER Giorgia
GOZZER Chiara
PARTELI Guido
TULISSI Sara

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Lorenzo
VENTURINI Alessio
RAUS Stefano
HUELLER Fabio
CHIARI Mauro
SANTUARI Alessandro
CONCI Alessandro

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:00
00:17:25
00:19:53
00:24:29

Tempo
00:19:47
00:21:48
00:24:25
00:25:52
00:26:20
00:27:21
00:28:28
00:31:25
00:32:29
00:34:09
00:34:33
00:35:24
00:35:49
00:39:48
00:44:22
00:45:57
00:46:30
00:57:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:38:49
00:39:31
00:28:37

Tempo
00:31:22
00:32:52
00:35:29
00:36:33
00:36:44
00:37:50
00:49:05



8

9 ORSINGHER Giancarlo

10
PM

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

T IIITIITIT T T Z2Z2Z2Z2O0NNDNNNMNNNNNERERRERERRRRB B B
T T T T TR ONRES©®ONoOO S ®O B O

CAVAGNA Raffaello

TRENTIN Danilo
CHINI Luigi

Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
CANDOTTI Elisa
SEGATTA Andrea
BONATO Nicola
CAVAZZANI Augusto
MOTTER Nicolo
COSER STEFANO
SAMBI Sara
BONATO Giada
PANIZ Denis

GOBBI Gianluca
FAIFER Cristina
GOLLINI Patrizia
HILLEBRAND Stephan
DALLAFIOR Gloria
ANESIN Viviana
DALSASS Aurora
PIFFER Maria
SIGHEL Monica
PEPINO Viviana
Vadala Anna
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZOLI Giovanni
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
VENEZIAN Matteo
AMBROSI Giovanna
CRISTELLI Nancy
GALLIO Carla
LEONARDELLI Angela
ARMANI Angela
SANTUARI Davide
CASAGRANDE Enrico
GOZZER Giancarlo
BALDESSARI Erika
FURLIN Marisa
CASO Ezio

FELLIN Umberto
DECARLI Paolo
FEDEL Samuele
COSER Nicola
ABRAM Annamaria

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:57:37
01:00:53
01:11:00
00:52:46

Tempo
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:26:18
00:26:33
00:26:52
00:28:49
00:29:43
00:29:52
00:30:05
00:30:18
00:32:49
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:35:33
00:35:43
00:36:40
00:36:57
00:40:24
00:40:31
00:41:37
00:41:58
00:42:25
00:43:58
00:45:31
00:48:34
01:03:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:58:29
00:56:14
00:48:23
00:41:22
00:38:27
00:35:33
00:29:43
00:50:13
00:00:00



